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Zoning: R-4 Planner: Michael Walterd
CAC: Glenwood Phone: (919) 996-2636
Drainage Basin: House Applicant: Raleigh Custom

Acreage: 0.65 Homes

Number of Lots: 2 Phone: (919) 410-5542




Development Services

e Customer Service Center
P la n n I ng & SIQ/\ One Exchange Plaza
1 Exchange Plaza, Suite 400
D eve | O m e nt Raleigh, North Carolina 27601
p Phone 919-996-2495

Fax 919-516-2685

Preliminary Development Plan Application
When submitting plans, please check appropriate review type and include the Plan Checklist document.

O Site Plans for Planning Commission Subdivision*® Transaction Number

Cluster Subdivision** L—} 3\'&-&7 X 9—-

(] Preliminary Administrative Site Plans
O Group Housing **
O muttifamily (infily*

Infill Subdivision** Assigned Project Coordinator

Expedited Subdivision Review

Assigned Team Leader
Conventional Subdivision

Compact Development

ooooOoono

Conservation Subdivision

Has vour praject previsushy been through the Dus Diligance procass? i yes, provide the transaction #

GENERAL INFORMATION

DevelopmentName  Subdivision of Lot 49, Starview Subdivision

Proposed Use single family residential

Property Address(es) 2124 Kipawa St., Raleigh, NC

Wake County Property Identification Number(s) for each parcel to which these guidelines will apply: 0795337779

P.LN. Recorded Deed P.LN. Recorded Deed P.L.N. Recorded Deed P.L.N. Recorded Deed

Book: 008701, Page: 02214 | (7](] 22717171 q

What is your project type? O Apartment O Banks O Elderly Facilities O Hospitals o Hotels/Motels O Industrial Building
O Mixed Residential O Non-Residential Condo O Office O Religious Institutions O Residential Condo O Retail O School O Shopping Center
E Single Family O Telecommunication Tower O Townhouse D Other: If other, please describe:

Per City Code Section 10-2132.2, summarize the reason(s) this plan can be reviewed administratively not requiring
Planning Commission or City Council approval. This subdivision site is not located in the Metro Park or
Historic Overlay Districts and thus should not require Planning Com. or City Council Approval

1 Per City Code Section 10-2132.2, summarize the reason(s) this plan requires Planning Commission or City Council Preliminary Approval.

Company Raleigh Custom Homes Name (s) Timothy Thompson

Address 6736 Falls of Neuse Rd, Suite 300, Raleigh, NC 27615

Phone 919-395-1529 email tim(@raleighcustomhomes.net Fax 919-847-2665
Company Alison A. Pockat, ASLA Name (s) Alison A. Pockat
Address 106 Steep Bank Dr., Cary, NC 27518

Phone 919-363-4415 Email aapockat@earthlink.net Fax 919-363-4415

PRELIBUNARY DEVELOPMENT PLAN APPLIDATIGN | 100113 | 2




2Zoning Districlfs) R-4 rroposed buileing use(s}

if more than one district, provide the acreape of each Existing Building{s) sq.ft. gross

Oveday District FN]}A Praposed-Buitding(s) sq. ft. gross

Total Site Acres 0.6526 Inside City Limits ¥ Yes Tno “Total sg. ft. gross {existing & proposed)

Off street parking Reguired ‘N/A Provided Proposed height of Hullding(s)
COA {Certificate of Appropriatenass) case # N/A FAR {fioor area ratio percentage)
BOA (Board of Adjustment) case #A- N/A ‘Building Lot Coverage gercentage (site plans oniy}

CUD {Conditional Use District) case #Z- N/A

dsting imperdous Surface 6,308 SqFt acres/square feet’ ricod Hazard Area yves W no

Proposed Impervious Surface acresfsquare feet if Yes, please provide
S Alluvial Soils Flood Stud FEMA Map Panel #
Clyes Mo No ¥ ap

o

far

Wetlands B,Yes

Neuse River Bu

Pravide a description of haw yaur plan conforais to the guidelines of the Comprehensive Plan 2030.

The site is located in a low density residential zone, curtently zoned R-4, arid in‘a low density residential area on the Comprehensive Plan. The
proposed use is for Low density residential at-avate-of four single family units per-acre. Therefare the proposed development meets and follows
the Comprehensiva lan.

The anticipated area of disturhance is estimated to be 11,375 Sqft which is snder the 12,000 SuFt threshold set in the UDO 5ect. 9.4.6 as the

determination for the requirement for 4 land disturbing paomit. Asper Sect; 9.2.1, a stormwater exemption slso exists. Inaddition; Section 9.1.3
aliows for the exemption of a tree conservation plan as the total land areais 0.6536 acres which is underthe one acre threshotd.

GWNHOUSE, CONDOMINIUM PROJECTS ON

1. Total # Of Townhouse Lats Detachad Attached 11. Tatal number of alt lots 2
2. Total # Of Single Family Lots 2 12:4s your preject 3 cluster unit development? [ Yes & N
3. Total #0f Apartrent Or Condominiunm Unitts if Yes, please answer the guestions below:

4. Total# Of Congregate Care Or Life Care Dwelling Units a)  Total number of Townhouse Lots

5. Total # OF Mobile Home Lots b} Total number of Single Family Lois

¢} Total number of Group Housing Brits

§. Total Number Sh
otal Nurber of Hotel Units d} Total number of Open Space Lots

7. Overalf Total # OFf Dweling Units (1-6 Above) 2 e} Minimurn Lot Size
- - £}  Total Number of Phases:

8. Bedrcom Units  1br 24 3br 4brormore X
T ) g}  Perimater Protective Yard Provided [ Yes [ Mo

»5 2. Overall Unit{s)/Acre Densities Per Zoning District(s) 4 R}  Must provide open space quetient per City Code 10-3071 {5}

16. Total number of Open Space (only} ots ¢

and severally to construct all improvements and make ali dedjcations as shown on this proposed subdivision plan as approved by the City:

I hereby designate 2 ""‘i“:‘&’l"e‘?{"v PO § to serve as my agent segarding this appiication, to receive and
respond to administrative comments, ta resushmit pians on fy behalf andto represent me in any public meeting regarding thisapplication.

I/we have reggr%cknowtedge ?nd §fﬁrm that this project is conforming to slf application requirements applicable with the proposed devalopment use.

signed i A Faon 2~ feae Y pate
- b L -
Signed £ : : ; I i Date

in filing this plan as the property oWner(s), I/we do hereby agree and firmly bind oursefves, my/our heirs, executors, sdministrators, successors and 3ssigns jointly:

21 URELINENARY DEELOMRENT FLAN aFFIIAEON | MLAE3




SITE DATA:

PIN NUMBER: ©795337779
ADDRESS: 2124 KIPAWA ST., RALEIGH
TOTAL ACREAGE: 28,470 SF, 0.6536 AC

EXISTING IMPERVIOUS -
HOUSE/SHED = 2,411 SF
KENNEL /WALK/DRIVER/PATIO = 3,693 SF
TOTAL = 6,104 SF

ZONING - R-4
CITIZEN ADVISARY COUNCIL - GLENWOOD

POTENTIAL AREA OF DISTURBANCE -
11,704 SF
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PROPERTY NOTES:

1. EXISTING BOUNDARY AND SITE ELEMENTS ARE

BASED ON A PLOT PLAN BY BERNARD & ASSOCIATES,

324 DIMOCK WAY, WAKE FOREST, NC, PHONE NUMBER:

919 414-3601, ENTITLED ‘LANDS OF RALEIGH CUSTOM HOMES,
2124 KIPAWA ST., AND DATED 12-16-14.

2. TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION (CONTOUR DATA) WAS
TAKEN FROM WAKE COUNTY GIS - IMAPS.

3. ALL CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL
CITY OF RALEIGH &/0R NCDOT STANDARDS
AND SPECIFICATIONS.

4. VERTICAL ELEVATIONS OF THE EXISTING MANHOLES ARE BASED ON
FIELD DATA PROVIDED BY BERNARD & ASSOCIATES AND ARE SHOWN
ON THE SURVEY AS RELATIVE ELEVATIONS.

PLEASE SEE SHEET EC-1 FOR ADDITIONAL CLARIFICATION.

NOTE:

NO SIDEWALKS ARE

CURRENTLY PRESENT
ALONG EITHER ROAD

NO CLEANOUTS WERE
FOUND ON THE SITE
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SCALE: 1" = 20’
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/ “/ EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY
® - -0
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™

—%— STORMWATER DRAIN LINE
- —s — SANITARY SEWER LINE
—————-- PROPERTY LINE

©C0  CLEANOUT
WMQ  WATER METER

MWV WATER VALVE
O MHI1 MAN HOLE

101 W. Moin SlL., Suile 202
Gorner, NC 27529
Phone (919) 779-4854
Fox (919) 779-4056

WITH
INS
engineering ~ Surveying

THIS DOCUMENT, TOGETHER
PRESENTED HEREIN, AS AN

ALISON A.POCKAT, ASLA
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

LAND PLANNER

166 STEEPBANK DRIVE

(919) 363-4415
CARY,NC 27518

DESIGNED: AAP

DRAWN:

APPROVED:

PROJECT 14014

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 49, STARVIEW

2124 KIPAWA ST., RALEIGH, NC
6736 FALLS OF NEUSE RD., SUITE 300

RALEIGH CUSTOM HOMES INC.
RALEIGH, NC 27615

REVISIONS

—

scALE: NTS

pate: FEB. 11, 2015

SHEET WNO.s

EXISTING
CONDITIONS

EC-1

SEQUENCE NO. 2 OF 4




DO NOT PRUNE LEADER. PRUNE OR CUT ONLY
DEAD OR UNHEALTHY BRANCHES

PROVIDE STAKING IF SPECIFIED. IF STAKING IS
PROVIDED, PROTECT TREE WITH BROAD STRAP OR
FLEXIBLE TUBING. ALLOW FLEXIBILITY IN STRAPS
TO DEVELOP TRUNK TAPER. PROVIDE TURN
BUCKLE AND WARNING FLAGS. REMOVE ALL
STAKING AND ACCESSORIES WITHIN ONE YEAR
FROM PLANTING.

THE ROOT FLARE SHALL BE PLANTED AT GRADE,
NO HIGHER THAN 2" ABOVE GRADE, AND NEVER

THE ROOT FLARE AT GRADE. TREE SHALL BE SET STREET TREE INSTALLATION. Z LOT 2 - 12.976 SF - 8.298 AC
PLUMB ’ -
E/ILUALgé-IADNEDP'I[')g:?\'l'bk_(rECEgNl\flrL/_J\Ié(_DrHSi"EII:\AROMROOT | LOT * 38 CHATEAU RIDGE i — ESTIMATED DEVELOPED MAXIMUM AREA OF
: 2805 SANDIA DR LOT ® 37 CHATEAU RIDGE : LOT # 32 GR PT STARVIEW -
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LACING AND WIRE BASKET AND DISCARD FROM ___ZONING - R-4 ! PIN® 0795337989 ! : USE: SINGLE FAMILY THESE STRUCTURES ARE TO BE DEMOLISHED
HOLE Tt i USE: SINGLE FAMILY ; AN ! ZONING - R-4
ROOT BALL SHALL BE PLACED DIRECTLY ON T \\\\\\ | ZONING - R:l\\_,__\ : — | PRIOR TO SUBDIVISION OF LOT
7 ROOTBALLONLY. o TPETREEBYIE D e e P i = ! €T '-\‘ DEMOLITION PERMIT NUMBER - APPLIED FOR <
l T . O \ ZONING - R-4 A
X . MH N O\ T T T e DD T , . NEW 6' CONCRETE }
ROOTBALL DIAMETER RIM=353.00 — NS/ T T 25 \.\ SIDEWALK - SEE DETAIL CITIZENS ADVISARY COUNCIL <
INV.IN=350.20 K. GLENWOOD
DE B RA INV.0UT=350.15 I --------------------- ~
NOTES: CONTACT INFORMATION: D R w\N /  pTmrTmeme—a — o
CITY OF RALEIGH PARKS, RECREATION ° G— ss— SANDI =z < W
1. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR AND CULTURAL RESOURCES ) — A DR I":?HM' 49.7 - —
ACEQUATE A T LLPLAIN IS, pEpueT U Fomeser o e S : : | R o |2 =
2. ADHERE TO STANDARDS IN THE CITY TREE Lﬁﬁ?gﬁ@fgﬁ@&?ﬁv NEW SIDEWALK - S —— — g O |  INV.OUT=344.55 § PROPOSED RIGHT O L
MANUAL. ACCESS RAMP - - 1T — — N T [ss —o | - OF WAY LOCATION NOTE: @) E r o
3. STREET TREES MUST BE 3" CALIPER AT OITY OF RALEIGH SEE DETAIL — 50 RIG WAY —~— | —_ N o 2.5 ADDITIONAL WIDTH NO SIDEWALKS ARE O g E
INSTALLATION WITH A 5' MINIMUM FIRST PARKS, RECREATION AND GULTURAL ——__ — OR — ‘ CURRENTLY PRESENT - ©
BRANCH HEIGHT. PESOURGES DEPT ~.. == S Z v =
4. PLANTING SEASON OCTOBER - APRIL. REVISIONSoATE rrts OTTOSCAE \\ EX. WM Lo ALONG EITHER ROAD <E WwZ % "‘,3
5. A TREE IMPACT PERMIT IS REQUIRED. . ST VY NEW 5’ GENERAL o< F o
oL UL CToAND TR LT TS NG 9034 UTILITY PLACEMENT FOLND ON THE SITE =3 JE
IMMEDIATELY SURROUNDING THE TREE. \ eI - EASEMENT O 8 o 5 W,
PRCR-03 Vo | 27088 i e T Naoa 852
[ R=20.01'- -~ . —_ S S L U
i CHORD = 28.29° T T —— NE]TIES --------------- 1 g v <
SIOEWALKWETH oy [ coNeRETE e i . / /NEW SEWER SERVICE — 1- . R N Y I
, JOINT (TYP) SIDEWALK WIDTH i : ’jl / CLEAN-OUT AND ///' ________________ ~ _ — !_—\ \ 63 ¢ > ]' THE SITE IS A Two LOT SUBDIVISION FOR USE AS DESIGNED: AAP
o : i ’, / SERVICE LINE -7 | NEW SEWER.SERVICE e i BN \\ ST SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL HOMES. THE TOTAL ACREAGE DRAWM:
”q“ ':;1_ ,_II N : // // //,//”/’/ .ll gEgC;%gUEINAEND /// T~ \\\\\"/~_~‘]‘\\\ \\\ \\ 50— o FOR THE SUBDIVISION IS UNDER AN ACRE. UNDER SECTION APPROVED:
= n S : ’ S i T NN - A 9.4.6 OF THE UDO,NO LAND DISTURBING PERMIT WILL BE
' ] , s ' 7 P \\ \ \
Ry = ] i / / 7 l, - NEW WATER METER A e 3 REQUIRED. AS PER 9.2.2.A.1 OF THE UDO A STORMWATER
DETECTABLE WARNING I L ‘0 / / 7 /_r . AND WATER SERVICE LINE e Lo T~ EXEMPTION EXISTS.
" }RESSED CONCRETE DEPTH LOT *®* 48 STARVIEW ' q O 1— , / / 4 -7 I -7 /l I ll l"/ [
RSN R N T 21123 KIPAWA ST ! — = Y, 7 ; 7 ,/,’ | s | ;T T 3640 2. THE SITE IS 0.6536 ACRES. UNDER SECTION 9.1.3 NO
NOTE: *i%@g:@&%%@iég%;@f&frgczswmm BY FLARE SLOPE) HANNAH ROMPALSKE ! 3 I "." ’ // / /// - - -7 - g ll /// . /II/I .'. |' \\ /// (\/ T RE E CONSE RVAT ION PL AN w ] L L BE RE OU ] RE Dl
YPE N3 DE 002030, PG 09431 I o i——las | oty i g i 3. EXISTING HOUSE, GARAGE AND DRIVEWAY STRUCTURES
(D o (2 e sove PIN® 8795335851 & @ ,'“J” ,’ / " AREA ~15.006 SF L I B R \ | ALONG WITH THE WALL, SHED AND KENNEL AREA WILL
() cross stope: 200% ggE;NSGIN_G;iFAMILY : ¢ 8 :iuf\j', // ’ T LOT 2 I BE REMOVED PRIOR TO ANY SUBDIVISION OF LAND.
@@tﬁf@ggﬁg@@%@E;;%ﬁ;ﬁé@;%‘%éﬁgﬁAL , :'o'o, / / / / T “J_i /// AREA - 12,976 SF / : {\ f 4, NO CLEAN-OUT COULD BE LOCATED ON THE SITE.
TURNING MANEUVERS. SLOPE TO DRAIN TO CURB. .'- :IVI_ ’ ’I l // /// B - P ‘C'P. .l // II l. 3 \U) ,j THE EXIST ]NG wATER ME TER ]s TO BE USED FOR ’ROch' 14014
/ IS | / 2 i i % | WATER SERVICE TO LOT 1. A NEW METER WILL
ELQQDQR%U?T’@TER i :Z [ | ; / M : Lo ) | BE PROVIDED FOR LOT 2
1 MERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA) AND PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY ACGESS GUIDELNES (PROWAG) ! [ | ’/ // ! i ! / | < // ‘1 5. ALL CONSTRUCTION IS TO BE IN ACCORDANCE =
oo TeRel So e s e ! by | / L A oI \ WITH ALL CITY OF RALEIGH AND/OR NCDOT STANDARDS. L s
;’EECCEI'TAYE’\?;RALEIGHWHEREEXISTING LIGHT POLES, FIRE HYDRANTS, DROP INLETS, ETC. AFFECT ﬂﬁyLl?'YGE:\-jggghENT l ,' Il |\ ’, / \\ // i \\ // I/ I (f)// LOT * 51 STARVIEW SUBD/’ E g
DOUBLE WHEELCHAIR RAMPS ARE TO BE INSTALLED AT ALL PUBLIC STREET INTERSECTIONS ] { | / \\ / . \\ / l' // 28]6 SANDIA DR / -
WHERE SIDEWALK IS REQUIRED. e — N \ ) / % / /
s TS strace s s s coion o e ot EASEMENT | oo , S i/ ROBERT LINDSEY I Q w
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5. 'I_Il\é)vv?z\?ér\s’ERSAHhA%kA'LiEE\;VéIIDE'FE%agIVTHE SIDEWALK ACCESS RAMP BE LESS THAN 48" NE w 6' CONCRE TE l.' . L ——— / - /\ \) /] \\ ' '. \‘ USE: S I NGLE F AM I L Y B ~ v LI_I D:
6. USE CLASS A (3000 PSI) CONCRETE WITH A SIDEWALK FINISH IN ORDER TO [l - — T e, /h/ ...... i g P / \ ! . \ - -A-— = s -
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/EEIC;I_—ZHS:GRCAgISCJSéI_\IrETHECURBANDALSOWHERENEWCONCRETEABUTS REVISIONSoaE o ~oTTosoAk | ( Y 11@{671 —.\,/'",G' _______________ " \\ \ SCALE FEET O z I LJ
8. CURB RAMPS SHOULD BE PLACED PARALLEL TO THE DIRECTION OF TRAVEL. SlDEgﬁbEQCCESS .ll | \\ '// // /EIP N 85-35:5®- w_'_' .é_ _J\_ ‘l‘ — ‘:I_.:; Z g
@ \ I / B~ e T I ’ = iy
120.013 " e S Lo\ \\ 1\\ // // EIP‘\\ [ l} SCALE- ]. 2@ % g IC_) zg
- A \ \ / / \| ! / o« n w~
. : s Q1 i \\ . / § / LOT = 43 STARVIEW SUBD ‘\ ,'__L/ é 5 | O 3 o
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o 25 : : ' / ‘ TANA ‘ . , T — .
- 52 ; o \ \ { ¢ LoT ® 17 C C CARTER 0B 008701, PO 82214 . P T TING TOPOGRAP Zs 285
R 94 ? z b 2 \ N /2118 KIPAWA ST \ h ' | \ i , ;7 7 EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY 0 o O
28 3 5 ) B > \ S | NINA & TERRY KILBRIDE i [ 87983377 7A T LOT * 6 OAK VALLEY & B« [ F8Y
o 2 : TR \ | | | DB @12196,PC 01579 ; i A 3324 BOULDER CT. ——=— STORMWATER DRAIN LINE ~ © o
) 8% § § < ! \‘g ‘\| | :' PIN®* B795337665 \\ ZONING - R-4 :' ‘\ ! \\ JOHN & ANDREW JOHNSTON i T oo
- 2 < 2 I t ’ USE: SINGLE FAMILY \ | ! ! \ MICHELLE GLEZEN
%E '-'f % gé ,. 1 !" ',' ZONING - R-4 '1 'l II 'l. \| DB 011q52' PG 024‘38 - —S§ — SANITARY SEWER LINE
55 5 : 2 / ; i ,' Vo ‘1 PIN®* ©795339694
> = w i . I ' ! \ ! ' USE: SINGLE FAMILY ————————— PROPERTY
B 2 2 NOTES: | ! ZONING - R-4 OPERTY LINE
ol B P 5 g9
33 = 3 £2 ANY UNUSED WATER SERVICE SHALL BE ABANDONED PER CORPUD °co CLEANOUT
%2 . L STANDARDS. THE ENTIRE SERVICE STuB SHALL BE REMOVED. A wMO WATER METER
g ‘jg’g MECHANICAL PLUG SHALL BE USED TO ABANDON THE CORPORATION COCK PROPERTY NOTES: WATER VALVE
WHEN AVAILABLE. IF THE EQUIPMENT NECESSARY TO PLUG THE MAIN IS (;";Vl MAN HOL £
2 £ 5% NOT AVAILABLE, THE CORPORATION STOP SHALL BE TURNED OFF AN H
S 2 65 ' . EXIST ARY A T MENTS AR
S f: i CAPPED. A 1/2" INCH DIA. PVC PIPE SHALL EXTEND A MINIMUM ABOVE THE D o r bl oL AN B¢ EEFNAN & ASeCCIATES
8z ¢ CAPPED CORPORATION STOP, WRAPPED AT LEAST 3 TIMES WITH CAUTION ’ >
‘ TAPE TO IDENTIFY THE ABANDONED TAP. REMAINING PORTIONS OF THE 324 DIMOCK wAY, WAKE FOREST, NC, PHONE NUMBER: o
L - — S % c gz SERVICE STUB SHALL BE REMOVED FROM THE MAIN AND DISPOSED OF 919 414-3601, ENTITLED ‘LANDS OF RALEIGH CUSTOM HOMES, NOTE: ®
RIGHT OF WAY LINE 5 53 PROPERLY. SERVICE ABANDONMENT REQUIRES A STUB PERMIT FOR 2124 KIPAWA ST., AND DATED 12-16-14. DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS WILL BE DETERMINED AT SITE PLAN E
U1 | eronssons 1. INSPECTION BY THE PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, 919-996-2409. 2. TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION (CONTOUR DATA) WAS FOR EACH LOT. THE RESTRICTIONS FOR DRIVEWAYS ARE: -
g} E %}]—: - - .c‘l.‘
| " ANY UNUSED SEWER SERVICE SHALL BE ABANDONED BY REMOVING THE TAKEN FROM WAKE COUNTY GIS - IMAPS, MUST BE A RAMP DRIVEWAY , , e T TE
S Z g5 3 <t SADLE AND REPLACING THE SADDLE WITH A 360 DEGREE STAINLESS 3. ALL CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL - DRIVEWAY MUST HAVE A WIDTH OF 1@’ MIN. - 18 MAX b
o PLANTING STRIP MAXIMUM o d-e STEEL SLEEVE. AT IN-LINE WYES, THE SERVICE LATERAL SHALL BE CUT CITY OF RALEIGH &/0OR NCDOT STANDARDS - DRIVEWAYS ARE TO BE 4@’ APART ON THE SAME LOT SHEET WNO.:
. | JR—— WITHIN 12. OF THE WYE AND A MECHANICAL CAP INSTALLED ON DIP/CAST AND SPECIFICATIONS. - DRIVEWAY MAY NOT BE WITH]N THE 20’ MINIMUM CORNER S I _|_ E
$ S $ SERVICES OR GLUED TO PVC SERVICES AND THE ABANDONED WYE TO BE 4. VERTICAL ELEVATIONS OF THE EXISTING MANHOLES ARE BASED ON CLEARANCE FROM THE POINT OF TANGENCY OF THE
| [ [ SURROUNED WITH 1 CF OF CONCRETE. THE REMAINING PORTION OF THE FIELD DATA PROVIDED BY BERNARD & ASSOCIATES AND ARE SHOWN INTERSECTION RADIUS PLAN
CONGRETE SIDEWALK SERVICE SHALL BE DISPOSED OF PROPERLY. SERVICE STUB ABANDONMENT ,
REQUIRES A STUB PERMIT BY THE PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, ON THE SURVEY AS RELATIVE ELEVATIONS. - DRIVEWAY MUST BE LOCATED A MINIMUM OF 3.5' FROM
1-30.01 919-996-4540. PLEASE SEE SHEET EC-1 FOR ADDITIONAL CLARIFICATION. AN ADJACENT PROPERTY LINE UNLESS IT IS SHARED SP_]_

STREET TREE PLANTING
KEY COUNT PLANT NAME SPACE SIZE

AS 4 ACER SACCHARUM, SUGAR MAPLE 4@’ 0/C 3"CAL,I@'HT
OR 4 QUERCUS RUBRA, RED OAK 40' 0/C 3"CAL,IQ'HT

NOTE: A TREE IMPACT PERMIT IS REGQUIRED PRIOR TO

SITE DATA:

PIN NUMBER - ©795337779
ADDRESS: 2124 KIPAWA ST., RALEIGH
BOOK OF MAPS 2004, PAGE 511
TOTAL ACREAGE - 28,470 SF - 0.6536 AC
WITH RIGHT OF WAY DEDICATION -
LOT 1 - 15,006 SF - 0.34 AC

engineering ~ surveying
101 W. Moin Sl., Suile 202
Gorner, NC 27529
Phone (919) 779-4854

Fox (919) 779-4056
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